Quotation

Order No : ECAT2451

- Mob :

Date : 2024-03-13 12:04:41

Remarks :y

Sr.No Item

L castG
2 1 RB ZALAR

3 AGRA--68

4 1 RB SINGHAM

CASTING

5 1 RB SINGHAM
5 Total

Tag No
778

3589
3092

256

478

Gr Wit.

45.700

130.300
115.100

153.400

60.100
504.600

Net Wit.

45.700

130.300
115.100

153.400

60.100
504.600

Tunch

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

Wstg
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

Lbr

ORs

ORs
ORs

ORs

ORs

Fine

0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

Amt



